	南京城墙保护管理中心2019年公开招聘进入面试人员名单

	序号
	主管单位
	招聘单位
	岗位名称
	进入面试人员姓名
	准考证号
	百分制
成绩
	排名
	岗位招聘人数
	备注

	1
	南京市文化和旅游局
	南京城墙保护管理中心
	基础研究
	代伟
	209015300325
	58.5
	1
	1
	　

	2
	南京市文化和旅游局
	南京城墙保护管理中心
	基础研究
	王澎
	209018001621
	53.4
	2
	1
	　

	3
	南京市文化和旅游局
	南京城墙保护管理中心
	综合文字
	钟琴宇
	209018002620
	72.8
	1
	1
	　

	4
	南京市文化和旅游局
	南京城墙保护管理中心
	综合文字
	李金格
	209017903826
	72.3
	2
	1
	　

	5
	南京市文化和旅游局
	南京城墙保护管理中心
	综合文字
	徐烨
	209015005802
	71
	3
	1
	　

	6
	南京市文化和旅游局
	南京城墙保护管理中心
	营销管理
	汤雪松
	209017902602
	76.9
	1
	1
	　

	7
	南京市文化和旅游局
	南京城墙保护管理中心
	营销管理
	朱鹏程
	209015005129
	73.1
	2
	1
	　

	8
	南京市文化和旅游局
	南京城墙保护管理中心
	营销管理
	孟靓靓
	209015006606
	72.8
	3
	1
	　



